3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Round, Shielded Jacketed, Disc. Wire Cable
28 AWG Stranded, Twisted Pair, PVC/PVC 3600X Series

TS-0388-23
Sheet 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Jacket Color Options:
A = Black Jacket (Special)
B = Beige Jacket (Standard)
G = Gray Jacket (Special)
ø.026 ± .002
[ 0.66 ]
.026 [ 0.66 ] Min
PVC Jacket
Release Paper
Braid
Cable: Twisted
Pairs
Release Paper
(Mfgr. Option)
Film Foil
Discrete Wire
Detail
28 AWG, 7 X 36 AWG [7 X ø 0.127]
Tinned Stranded Copper Conductors
øA
Cable:
Twisted Pairs
Braid
Film Foil
Inch
[mm]
±.010±.1 ±.05
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000Inch
[  ] Dimensions for
Reference only
 Note: Contact 3M for availability of additional
conductor counts and/or custom roll lengths.
 3600X / XX X00 XX
Number of Conductors
(See Table)
Blank = Standard
SF = Splice Free
Length of Roll in Feet
100 = 100 ft Standard
200 = 200 ft Standard
300 = 300 ft Standard
3
Printed in USA.
Minimum 10%
Post-Consumer Fiber
Important Notice
All statements, technical information, and recommendations
related to 3M’s products are based on information believed to be
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness is not guaranteed.
Before using this product, you must evaluate it and determine if it
is suitable for your intended application.  You assume all risks and
liability associated with such use.  Any statements related to the
product which are not contained in 3M’s current publications, or
any contrary statements contained on your purchase order shall
have no force or effect unless expressly agreed upon, in writing,
by an authorized officer of 3M.
Warranty; Limited Remedy; Limited Liability.
This product will be free from defects in material and
manufacture for a period of one (1) year from the time of
purchase.  3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES INCLUDING,
BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.  If this product is defective within the warranty period
stated above, your exclusive remedy shall be, at 3M’s option, to
replace or repair the 3M product or refund the purchase price of